2019-08-20 O-Rallye - CBC

7 Tische, 13 Paare, 1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 130,0.

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Platz Paar Score

%

Name

Franz Schmitz - Margit Schwarz
Johannes Elchner - Karin Pernkopf
Christa Polzlbauer - Florian Skrabal
Claudia Della Lucia - Eva Sternfeld
Erika Horvath - Sigrid Cobilanschi

Anneliese Keresztes - Klara Keresztes
Ginny ltzenthaler - Gerald Schmied

Franco Laccone - Sabine Matschke-Laccone

1 14 167,9 * 64,6
2 9 151,7 * 58,3 Johanna Reiter - Maria Santner
3 10 147,3 * 56,7 Herbert Finz - Christine Jiurss
4 4 144,1 * 55,4
5 13 141,9 * 54,6
6 1 132,2 * 50,8
5 132,2 * 50,8
8 12 127,8 * 49,2
9 11 122,4 * 47,1
10 2 120,3 * 46,3 Franz Wieselmayer - Julie Zhou
11 7 106,2 * 40,8 Esther Pflug - Susanne Wick
12 8 102,9 * 39,6
13 3 93,2 * 35,8 Ilse Mandt - Klaus Hofbauer

Kategorie
SLM - LM
P -H
LM - P
T-A
P-A
T-1L
P -H
H- A
A-A
LM - T
T-T
A-A
P-A

MP

26
20
16
14
12

10
10

Klub

2 - 38

38
38

38
38
14 -
17 -
38 -

38
38

22

38

14

17



